
	
	Name
	Organization
	e-mail
	Phone

	1. 
	Enrique Maurer 
	AENA
	emaurer@aena.es
	+34 91 321 3273

	2. 
	Peter Potocki
	Airbus
	peter.potocki@airbus.com
	+33 5 6193 3786

	3. 
	Donald Malsom
	Boeing
	donald.malsom@boeing.com
	+1 253 651 3316

	4. 
	John Ackland
	Boeing
	john.r.ackland@boeing.com
	+1 425 294 8730

	5. 
	Steven E Duenkel
	Boeing
	steven.e.duenkel@boeing.com
	+1 206 766 2227

	6. 
	Tim Murphy
	Boeing
	Tim.murphy@boeing.com
	+1 425 717 6313

	7. 
	Di Johnson
	Continental Airlines
	djohns04@coair.com
	+1 281 553 6960

	8. 
	Dr. Winfried Dunkel
	DFS
	winfried.dunkel@dfs.de
	+49 6103 707 2252

	9. 
	Herbert Hoffmann
	DFS
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herbert.Hoffmann@dfs.de
	+49 6103 707 1278

	10. 
	Andreas Lipp 
	Eurocontrol
	andreas.lipp@eurocontrol.int
	+33  1 6988 7618

	11. 
	Sylvie Grand-Perret
	Eurocontrol
	Sylvie.grand-perret@eurocontrol.int
	+32 2 660 3364

	12. 
	Richard Idiens
	Eurocontrol - FDC
	richard.idiens@fdc.fr
	+32 495 262 433

	13. 
	Barbara Clark
	FAA
	Barbara.Clark@faa.gov
	+1 202 385 4642

	14. 
	Bruce DeCleene
	FAA
	Bruce.DeCleene@faa.gov
	+1 202 385 4640

	15. 
	Carlos Rodriguez
	FAA
	Carlos.Rodriguez@faa.gov
	+1 202 493 4559

	16. 
	Dave Peterson
	FAA
	Dave.Peterson@faa.gov
	+1 202 493 4742

	17. 
	Ed Jarvis
	FAA
	Ed.Jarvis@faa.gov
	+1 202 385 4569

	18. 
	Hank Cabler
	FAA
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Hank.Cabler@faa.gov  
	+1 202 385 4622

	19. 
	Harry Hodges
	FAA
	Harry.Hodges@faa.gov
	+1 405 954 5854

	20. 
	John Warburton
	FAA
	John.Warburton@faa.gov
	+1 609 485 6782

	21. 
	Leo Eldredge
	FAA
	Leo.Eldredge@faa.gov
	+1 202 493 4720

	22. 
	Randy Key
	FAA
	Randy.Key@faa.gov
	+1 405 954 9169

	23. 
	Ted Urda
	FAA
	Ted.Urda@faa.gov
	+1 202 493 5197

	24. 
	Tim Hall
	FAA
	Tim.Hall@faa.gov
	+1 202 493 4719

	25. 
	Victor Wullschleger
	FAA
	Victor.Wullschleger@faa.gov
	+1 609 485 6737

	26. 
	Jason Burns
	FAA / ATO-W
	Jason.burns@faa.gov
	+1 202 267 9403

	27. 
	Dieter Guenter
	FAA TAC
	dieter,ctr.Guenter@faa.gov
	+1 703 841 2261

	28. 
	Rich Lay
	FAA TAC
	Richard.ctr.lay@faa.gov
	+1 803 841 2223

	29. 
	John Oelschlaeger
	Honeywell
	john.oelschlaeger@honeywell.com
	+1 727 539 4509

	30. 
	Mats Brenner
	Honeywell
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mats.brenner@honeywell.com
	+1 763 957 4353

	31. 
	Michael Hoodspith
	Honeywell
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michael.hoodspith@honeywell.com
	+1 602 436 2272

	32. 
	Campbell Motley
	ISI / FAA SPT
	Campbell.ctr.motley@faa.gov
	+1 703 841 2664

	33. 
	Rick Packard
	JPALS, ARINC
	Rich.CTR.Packard@faa.gov
	+1 301 526 5345

	34. 
	Tom Sanders 
	JPALS, ARINC
	tsander@arinc.com
	+1 301 863 2300

	35. 
	Eric Lekberg  
	JPALS, Hanscom AFB
	eric.lekberg@hanscom.af.mil
	+1 781 377 9035

	36. 
	CAPT Phil Beachy 
	JPALS, USN 
	phillip.beachy@navy.mil
	+1 301 995 6159

	37. 
	Kelly Markin
	MITRE
	kmarkin@mitre.org
	+1 703 883 5819

	38. 
	Gerhard Berz 
	Skyguide
	gerhard.berz@skyguide.ch
	+41 43 816 2776

	39. 
	Dr. Per Enge 
	Stanford University
	Per.Enge@stanford.edu
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